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SANDYFORD GP Ltd.

Proposed Elevational Treatment Block EF

10/16/19

Author/ Checker

SANDYFORD CENTRAL

950572

SFC-HJL-XX-ZZ-DR-A-2104

MW-01

BR-04

CL-01

CL-04

BR-04 
Selected Brick or brick panel 
system with dark grey tone 
colour, light colour mortar joint 
to match, raked

CL_01 
Glass fibre reinforced concrete 
panels cladding system with 
polar white colour and matt and 
textured finish

CL_03 
Glass fibre reinforced concrete 
panels cladding system with 
Ivory colour and matt and 
textured finish

CL_04 
Glass fibre reinforced 
concrete panels cladding 
system whit liquid black colour 
and matt and textured finish

MW-01 
Anodized Aluminium 
frame / spandrel / fins 
panel with powder 
coated RAL 9003

GL-01 
Frameless back 
painted colour glass 

BR-04

MW-02

CL-03

CL-04

BR-04

GL-01

BR-04

CL-02

MW-01

GL-01 CL-02 CL-01

GL-02

GL-02

GL-02

MW-02

GL-02 
Safety glass 
balustrade system 

MW-02 
Anodized Aluminium 
frame / spandrel / fins 
panel with spanish 
satin silver clear finish

CL-04

CL-02

CL-02

CL_02 
Glass fibre reinforced 
concrete panels cladding 
system with off white colour 
and matt and textured finish

GL-02

VIEW 01

VIEW 02
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VIEW 03

KEY VIEW - BLOCK E & F
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